
April 2024
Mrs. Kargenian’s Class ● Tuesday & Thursday● 9:00-11:30 am/12:00-1:L30 pm● 2.5’ & 3’s

DATE CURRICULUM & CRAFTS SPECIALS

OUTDOOR ADVENTURES

Tuesday, April 2 Craft: April Fool’s
Color: Yellow

Show & Tell
Wear Yellow

Thursday, April 4 Craft: Our Camp Site
Letter Craft: X is for X-ray

Return Letter Bag: x

WATCH IT GROW

Tuesday, April 9 Craft: Blooming Creations
Color: Purple

Wear Purple

Thursday, April 11 Craft: What’s in a Garden
Letter Craft: Y is for Yack

Return Letter Bag: Y
Bring in one empty clean
toilet paper roll.

EARTH & RECYCLING

Tuesday, April 16 Craft: Save the Earth Windsock

Thursday, April 18 Craft: Recycle Me
Letter Craft: Z is for Zebra

Return Letter Bag: Z

Friday, April 19 Conferences NO SCHOOL
Babysitting available upon
early request only.

SEA LIFE

Tuesday, April 23 Craft: Flippity Flop Spirit Day: wear your CKP
t-shirt.

Thursday, April 25 Craft: Surfs Up
Shape: Diamond

Beach Day: Wear your
beach attire, and bring a
towel.



May 2024
Mrs. Kargenian’s Class ● Tuesday & Thursday● 9:00-11:30 am/12:00-1:30 pm● 2.5’s & 3’s

DATE CURRICULUM & CRAFTS SPECIALS

FAMILY AND FRIENDS AND FUN

Tuesday, April 31 Craft: Mom and Dad Show & Tell…it’s our LAST one!

Thursday, May 2 Craft: We Are Family

Friday, May 3 FIELD TRIP: Slough Scavenger Hunt at
Izaak Walton Park: 201 N. Elmhurst Rd.

Spirit Day - wear your t-shirt
RAIN OR SHINE

RETROTASTIC

Tuesday, May 7 Craft: Peace, Love and Happiness 60’s Day
Dress like you are living in the
60’s…not that you are 60

Thursday, May 9 SPRING PROGRAM AT OOCC 10:00 a.m. END OF THE YEAR PROGRAM!

Friday, May 10 Picnic: 10:30am - ? Teachers will pop out to say
“hi” and “good-bye” to some.

*FIELDTRIP, Friday, May 3:
● Students will be bussed to and from.
● Parent drop off (8:45 a.m).and pick up (12:00 p.m.) from classrooms
● Dress for the weather!

Note: day of field trip might be changed due to weather. If the weather is not permitting,
we have an alternate plan but be ready for hiking and exploration. This will be
communicated via email 24 hours in advance so families are properly prepared.

● No late arrivals will be able to participate.
● All students will bring a snack in disposable bags to be enjoyed at the gazebo area.

*END OF YEAR PROGRAM, Thursday, May 9:
All students will be required to meet at OOCC promptly by (b4) 10:00 a.m. The showmust
go on, punctuality is the key to success.

* Picnic, Friday, May 10: Families and friends bring your own picnic and enjoy the Gary
Morova picnic and playground area with us! Weather permitting outside, but gym is
reserved as a back-up.


